SESSION 5

FIM MiniGP Official Testing

FIM MiniGP 190 RUD Sepang 1.247 km
Session 5 3pm 25/4/2024 15:00 .
Practice started at 15:47:16
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 56.517 +0.471 15:58:41.970 3 58.196 +0.855 15:51:07.375
(4) Qabil Irfan 8 56.467 +0.421 15:59:38.437 4 58.842 +1.501 15:52:06.217
1 1:14.675 +20.340 15:48:34.411 9 56.386 +0.340 16:00:34.823 5 57.657 +0.316 15:53:03.874
2 55.719 +1.384 15:49:30.130 10 56.247 +0.201 16:01:31.070 6 57.429 +0.088 15:54:01.303
3 54.922 +0.587 15:50:25.052 1" 56.046 16:02:27.116 7 57.518 +0.177 15:54:58.821
4 54.855 +0.520 15:51:19.907 8 57.478 +0.137 15:55:56.299
5 54.539 +0.204 15:52:14.446 (67) Sharf Muhriz 9 57.536 +0.195 15:56:53.835
6 54.854 +0.519 15:53:09.300 1 1:08.104 +12.038 15:48:36.292 10 57.515 +0.174 15:57:51.350
7 56.041 +1.706 15:54:05.341 2 57.593 +1.527 15:49:33.885 11 57.603 +0.262 15:58:48.953
8 54.369 +0.034 15:54:59.710 3 56.737 +0.671 15:50:30.622 12 57.662 +0.321 15:59:46.615
9 54.335 15:55:54.045 4 56.137 +0.071 15:51:26.759 13 57.604 +0.263 16:00:44.219
10 54.665 +0.330 15:56:48.710 5 56.400 +0.334 15:52:23.159 14 57.381 +0.040 16:01:41.600
11 54.422 +0.087 15:57:43.132 6 58.986 +2.920 15:53:22.145 15 57.341 16:02:38.941
12 54.528 +0.193 15:58:37.660 7 59.994 +3.928 15:54:22.139
13 54.668 +0.333 15:59:32.328 8 56.265 +0.199 15:55:18.404 (12) Kabilesh K.R
14 54.584 +0.249 16:00:26.912 9 58.871 +2.805 15:56:17.275 1 1:19.037 +20.139 15:49:04.100
15 54.764 +0.429 16:01:21.676 10 58.196 +2.130 15:57:15.471 2 1:01.677 +2.779 15:50:05.777
16 54.522 +0.187 16:02:16.198 1 56.117 +0.051 15:58:11.588 3 1:00.484 +1.586 15:51:06.261
12 59.950 +3.884 15:59:11.538 4 1:00.601 +1.703 15:52:06.862
(1) Farish Hafiy 13 57.759 +1.693 16:00:09.297 5 59.644 +0.746 15:53:06.506
1 1:10.515 +14.583 15:48:34.023 14 56.066 16:01:05.363 6 59.564 +0.666 15:54:06.070
2 57.229 +1.297 15:49:31.252 15 59.535 +3.469 16:02:04.898 7 59.675 +0.777 15:55:05.745
3 56.268 +0.336 15:50:27.520 16 56.093 +0.027 16:03:00.991 8 59.709 +0.811 15:56:05.454
4 56.425 +0.493 15:51:23.945 9 58.964 +0.066 15:57:04.418
5 56.225 +0.293 15:52:20.170 (54) Adam Danial 10 59.480 +0.582 15:58:03.898
6 56.190 +0.258 15:53:16.360 1 1:08.197 +12.120 15:49:18.412 11 59.068 +0.170 15:59:02.966
7 55.979 +0.047 15:54:12.339 2 59.179 +3.102 15:50:17.591 12 58.963 +0.065 16:00:01.929
8 55.932 15:55:08.271 3 59.178 +3.101 15:51:16.769 13 59.505 +0.607 16:01:01.434
9 56.218 +0.286 15:56:04.489 4 57.307 +1.230 15:52:14.076 14 59.680 +0.782 16:02:01.114
10 56.085 +0.153 15:57:00.574 5 56.978 +0.901 15:53:11.054 15 58.898 16:03:00.012
11 56.125 +0.193 15:57:56.699 6 56.636 +0.559 15:54:07.690
12 56.673 +0.741 15:58:53.372 7 57.314 +1.237 15:55:05.004
13 56.622 +0.690 15:59:49.994 8 56.777 +0.700 15:56:01.781
14 56.494 +0.562 16:00:46.488 9 56.586 +0.509 15:56:58.367
15 56.149 +0.217 16:01:42.637 10 56.158 +0.081 15:57:54.525
16 56.455 +0.523 16:02:39.092 1 56.158 +0.081 15:58:50.683
12 56.077 15:59:46.760
(28) Asyraff Zaquan 13 56.255 +0.178 16:00:43.015
1 1:12.859 +16.837 15:48:53.214 14 56.503 +0.426 16:01:39.518
2 58.060 +2.038 15:49:51.274 15 56.313 +0.236 16:02:35.831
3 57.096 +1.074 15:50:48.370
4 56.692 +0.670 15:51:45.062 (27) Adib Arsyad
5 56.343 +0.321 15:52:41.405 1 1:08.513 +12.396 15:48:40.408
6 56.199 +0.177 15:53:37.604 2 57.491 +1.374 15:49:37.899
7 56.022 15:54:33.626 3 56.549 +0.432 15:50:34.448
8 57.288 +1.266 15:55:30.914 4 56.226 +0.109 15:51:30.674
9 1:02.991 +6.969 15:56:33.905 5 56.369 +0.252 15:52:27.043
10 59.102 +3.080 15:57:33.007 6 56.139 +0.022 15:53:23.182
11 1:05.739 +9.717 15:58:38.746 7 56.128 +0.011 15:54:19.310
12 59.606 +3.584 15:59:38.352 8 56.346 +0.229 15:55:15.656
13 57.638 +1.616 16:00:35.990 9 57.279 +1.162 15:56:12.935
14 56.410 +0.388 16:01:32.400 10 56.300 +0.183 15:57:09.235
15 56.148 +0.126 16:02:28.548 1" 56.117 15:58:05.352
12 56.554 +0.437 15:59:01.906
(44) Farhan Nagib 13 56.651 +0.534 15:59:58.557
1 1:08.181 +12.135 15:52:59.232 14 56.504 +0.387 16:00:55.061
2 58.331 +2.285 15:53:57.563 15 56.238 +0.121 16:01:51.299
3 57.545 +1.499 15:54:55.108
4 57.259 +1.213 15:55:52.367 (47) Syahmi Aiman
5 56.877 +0.831 15:56:49.244 1 1:11.455 +14.114 15:49:09.639
6 56.209 +0.163 15:57:45.453 2 59.540 +2.199 15:50:09.179
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